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Item 
No.

Size
Description Sidewall Standard 

Rim

Section
Width
(mm)

OA.  
Diameter

(mm)
Range

08

Max. 
Pressure
(kpa/psi)

CHP1501

CHP1502

CHP1503

CHP1504

CHP1505

CHP1506

CHP1507

CHP1508

CHP1509

CHP1510

CHP1511

CHP1512XL

CHP1513

CHP1514XL

CHP1515

CHP1516

CHP1517

CHP1518XL

CHP1519

CHP1520

CHP1521

CHP1522

CHP1523

CHP1524XL

CHP1525

CHP1526

CHP1601

CHP1602

CHP1603

CHP1604

CHP1605

CHP1606

CHP1607XL

CHP1608

CHP1609

CHP1610XL

CHP1611

CHP1612XL

CHP1613

CHP1614XL

CHP1615

CHP1616

145/65R15

155/60R15

165/60R15

165/65R15

175/50R15

175/55R15

175/60R15

175/65R15

185/45R15

185/55R15

185/60R15

185/60R15

185/65R15

185/65R15

195/60R15

195/60R15

195/65R15

195/65R15

205/60R15

205/65R15

205/65R15

205/70R15

215/65R15

215/65R15

215/70R15

225/70R15

175/50R16

185/50R16

185/60R16

195/60R16

205/55R16

205/60R16

205/60R16

205/65R16

215/60R16

215/60R16

215/65R16

215/65R16

225/60R16

215/65R16

225/65R16

235/60R16

72T

74T

77H

81H

75H

77H

81H

84H

75V

82V

84H

88HXL

88H

92TXL

88H

88V

91V

95HXL

91V

94H

94V

96H

96H

100HXL

98H

100H

77V

81V

86H

89H

91V

92V

96HXL

95H

95V

99HXL

98H

102HXL

98H

102HXL

100H

100H

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

4.5

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.5

5.5

5.0

5.0

6.0

6.0

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

5.5

6.0

5.5

6.0

6.5

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

7.0

150

157

170

170

182

182

177

177

183

194

189

189

189

189

201

201

201

201

209

209

209

209

221

221

221

228

182

194

189

201

214

209

209

209

221

221

221

221

228

228

228

240

569

567

579

595

557

573

591

609

547

585

603

603

621

621

615

615

635

635

627

647

647

669

661

661

683

697

582

592

628

641

632

652

652

672

664

664

686

686

676

676

698

688

300/44

300/44

300/44

300/44

300/44

300/44

300/44

300/44

300/44

300/44

300/44

340/50

300/44

340/50

300/44

300/44

300/44

340/50

300/44

300/44

300/44

300/44

300/44

340/50

300/44

300/44

300/44

300/44

300/44

300/44

300/44

300/44

340/50

300/44

300/44

340/50

300/44

340/50

300/44

340/50

300/44

300/44

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70
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