

# CATCHFORS H/P

## ECO PCR



Range	Item No.	Size Description	Sidewall	Standard Rim	Section Width (mm)	OA. Diameter (mm)	Max. Pressure (kpa/psi)				dB
15	CHP1501	145/65R15 72T	BSW	4.5	150	569	300/44	C	C		70
	CHP1502	155/60R15 74T	BSW	5.0	157	567	300/44	C	C		70
	CHP1503	165/60R15 77H	BSW	5.0	170	579	300/44	C	C		70
	CHP1504	165/65R15 81H	BSW	5.0	170	595	300/44	C	C		70
	CHP1505	175/50R15 75H	BSW	5.5	182	557	300/44	C	C		70
	CHP1506	175/55R15 77H	BSW	5.5	182	573	300/44	C	C		70
	CHP1507	175/60R15 81H	BSW	5.0	177	591	300/44	C	C		70
	CHP1508	175/65R15 84H	BSW	5.0	177	609	300/44	C	C		70
	CHP1509	185/45R15 75V	BSW	6.0	183	547	300/44	C	C		70
	CHP1510	185/55R15 82V	BSW	6.0	194	585	300/44	C	C		70
	CHP1511	185/60R15 84H	BSW	5.5	189	603	300/44	C	C		70
	CHP1512XL	185/60R15 88HXL	BSW	5.5	189	603	340/50	C	C		70
	CHP1513	185/65R15 88H	BSW	5.5	189	621	300/44	C	C		70
	CHP1514XL	185/65R15 92TXL	BSW	5.5	189	621	340/50	C	C		70
	CHP1515	195/60R15 88H	BSW	6.0	201	615	300/44	C	C		70
	CHP1516	195/60R15 88V	BSW	6.0	201	615	300/44	C	C		70
	CHP1517	195/65R15 91V	BSW	6.0	201	635	300/44	C	C		70
	CHP1518XL	195/65R15 95HXL	BSW	6.0	201	635	340/50	C	C		70
	CHP1519	205/60R15 91V	BSW	6.0	209	627	300/44	C	C		70
	CHP1520	205/65R15 94H	BSW	6.0	209	647	300/44	C	C		70
	CHP1521	205/65R15 94V	BSW	6.0	209	647	300/44	C	C		70
	CHP1522	205/70R15 96H	BSW	6.0	209	669	300/44	C	C		70
	CHP1523	215/65R15 96H	BSW	6.5	221	661	300/44	C	C		70
	CHP1524XL	215/65R15 100HXL	BSW	6.5	221	661	340/50	C	C		70
	CHP1525	215/70R15 98H	BSW	6.5	221	683	300/44	C	C		70
	CHP1526	225/70R15 100H	BSW	6.5	228	697	300/44	C	C		70
16	CHP1601	175/50R16 77V	BSW	5.5	182	582	300/44	C	C		70
	CHP1602	185/50R16 81V	BSW	6.0	194	592	300/44	C	C		70
	CHP1603	185/60R16 86H	BSW	5.5	189	628	300/44	C	C		70
	CHP1604	195/60R16 89H	BSW	6.0	201	641	300/44	C	C		70
	CHP1605	205/55R16 91V	BSW	6.5	214	632	300/44	C	C		70
	CHP1606	205/60R16 92V	BSW	6.0	209	652	300/44	C	C		70
	CHP1607XL	205/60R16 96HXL	BSW	6.0	209	652	340/50	C	C		70
	CHP1608	205/65R16 95H	BSW	6.0	209	672	300/44	C	C		70
	CHP1609	215/60R16 95V	BSW	6.5	221	664	300/44	C	C		70
	CHP1610XL	215/60R16 99HXL	BSW	6.5	221	664	340/50	C	C		70
	CHP1611	215/65R16 98H	BSW	6.5	221	686	300/44	C	C		70
	CHP1612XL	215/65R16 102HXL	BSW	6.5	221	686	340/50	C	C		70
	CHP1613	225/60R16 98H	BSW	6.5	228	676	300/44	C	C		70
	CHP1614XL	215/65R16 102HXL	BSW	6.5	228	676	340/50	C	C		70
	CHP1615	225/65R16 100H	BSW	6.5	228	698	300/44	C	C		70
	CHP1616	235/60R16 100H	BSW	7.0	240	688	300/44	C	C		70